
County Region Team Leader

Albany North Bob Jacobs Alison Dooley Karen Quinn Jonathan Lack

Allegany West Robert Wright Mark Parton RaeAnn Engler Melanie Koch

Broome Central Kate Garbutt Devon Stewart David Dromgoole Jeffrey Lowe

Cattaraugus West Robert Wright Melanie Koch RaeAnn Engler Mark Parton

Cayuga Central Kate Garbutt Jeffrey Lowe Devon Stewart David Dromgoole

Chautauqua West Robert Wright Melanie Koch RaeAnn Engler Mark Parton

Chemung Central Teresa Frank Catherine Cullivan

Chenango Central Kate Garbutt David Dromgoole Devon Stewart Jeffrey Lowe

Clinton North John Stack
Joanne Bilodeau-
Clement

James Valentini

Columbia North Bob Jacobs Alison Dooley Karen Quinn Jonathan Lack

Cortland Central Kate Garbutt David Dromgoole Devon Stewart Jeffrey Lowe

Delaware South Victoria Costello Christine Douglass Robert Buell

Dutchess South Stephen Hartnett
Matthew 
Benware

Erie West Donald Muscarella Thomas Kinsella Brian Pavlock

Essex North John Stack
Joanne Bilodeau-
Clement

James Valentini

Franklin North John Stack
Joanne Bilodeau-
Clement

James Valentini

Fulton North Bob Jacobs Alison Dooley Karen Quinn Jonathan Lack

Genesee West Donald Muscarella Thomas Kinsella Brian Pavlock

Greene South Victoria Costello Christine Douglass Robert Buell

Hamilton North John Stack
Joanne Bilodeau-
Clement

James Valentini

Herkimer North Beth Cervenak Khristina Ulmer Domenic DiCostanzo

Jefferson Central John Whitaker Sufia Khanam

Lewis Central John Whitaker Sufia Khanam

Livingston West Gary Drake Elisabeth Putney James Kozina Mary Moscicki

Regional Services Teams

Team members
Click on Team Member name or County (for entire team) to load email address

mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Albany.Co
mailto:bob.jacobs@tax.ny.gov
mailto:alison.dooley@tax.ny.gov
mailto:karen.quinn@tax.ny.gov
mailto:jonathan.lack@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Allegany.Co
mailto:robert.wright@tax.ny.gov
mailto:mark.parton@tax.ny.gov
mailto:raeann.engler@tax.ny.gov
mailto:melanie.koch@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Broome.Co
mailto:kate.garbutt@tax.ny.gov
mailto:devon.stewart@tax.ny.gov
mailto:david.dromgoole@tax.ny.gov
mailto:jeffrey.lowe@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Cattaraugus.Co
mailto:robert.wright@tax.ny.gov
mailto:melanie.koch@tax.ny.gov
mailto:raeann.engler@tax.ny.gov
mailto:mark.parton@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Cayuga.Co
mailto:kate.garbutt@tax.ny.gov
mailto:jeffrey.lowe@tax.ny.gov
mailto:devon.stewart@tax.ny.gov
mailto:david.dromgoole@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Chautauqua.Co
mailto:robert.wright@tax.ny.gov
mailto:melanie.koch@tax.ny.gov
mailto:raeann.engler@tax.ny.gov
mailto:mark.parton@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Chemung.Co
mailto:teresa.frank@tax.ny.gov
mailto:catherine.cullivan@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Chenango.Co
mailto:kate.garbutt@tax.ny.gov
mailto:david.dromgoole@tax.ny.gov
mailto:devon.stewart@tax.ny.gov
mailto:jeffrey.lowe@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Clinton.Co
mailto:john.stack@tax.ny.gov
mailto:joanne.bilodeau-clement@tax.ny.gov
mailto:joanne.bilodeau-clement@tax.ny.gov
mailto:james.valentini@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Columbia.Co
mailto:bob.jacobs@tax.ny.gov
mailto:alison.dooley@tax.ny.gov
mailto:karen.quinn@tax.ny.gov
mailto:jonathan.lack@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Cortland.Co
mailto:kate.garbutt@tax.ny.gov
mailto:david.dromgoole@tax.ny.gov
mailto:devon.stewart@tax.ny.gov
mailto:jeffrey.lowe@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Delaware.Co
mailto:victoria.costello@tax.ny.gov
mailto:christine.douglass@tax.ny.gov
mailto:robert.buell@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Dutchess.Co
mailto:stephen.hartnett@tax.ny.gov
mailto:matthew.benware@tax.ny.gov
mailto:matthew.benware@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Erie.Co
mailto:donald.muscarella@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tom.kinsella@tax.ny.gov
mailto:brian.pavlock@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Essex.Co
mailto:john.stack@tax.ny.gov
mailto:joanne.bilodeau-clement@tax.ny.gov
mailto:joanne.bilodeau-clement@tax.ny.gov
mailto:james.valentini@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Franklin.Co
mailto:john.stack@tax.ny.gov
mailto:joanne.bilodeau-clement@tax.ny.gov
mailto:joanne.bilodeau-clement@tax.ny.gov
mailto:james.valentini@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Fulton.Co
mailto:bob.jacobs@tax.ny.gov
mailto:alison.dooley@tax.ny.gov
mailto:karen.quinn@tax.ny.gov
mailto:jonathan.lack@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Genesee.Co
mailto:donald.muscarella@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tom.kinsella@tax.ny.gov
mailto:brian.pavlock@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Greene.Co
mailto:victoria.costello@tax.ny.gov
mailto:christine.douglass@tax.ny.gov
mailto:robert.buell@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Hamilton.Co
mailto:john.stack@tax.ny.gov
mailto:joanne.bilodeau-clement@tax.ny.gov
mailto:joanne.bilodeau-clement@tax.ny.gov
mailto:james.valentini@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Herkimer.Co
mailto:beth.cervenak@tax.ny.gov
mailto:khristina.ulmer@tax.ny.gov
mailto:domenic.dicostanzo@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Jefferson.Co
mailto:john.whitaker@tax.ny.gov
mailto:sofia.khanam@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Lewis.Co
mailto:john.whitaker@tax.ny.gov
mailto:sofia.khanam@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Livingston.Co
mailto:gary.drake@tax.ny.gov
mailto:elisabeth.putney@tax.ny.gov
mailto:james.kozina@tax.ny.gov
mailto:mary.moscicki@tax.ny.gov
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Madison Central Kristina Nunez Kathleen Kearney Colleen Bourdage Andrew Anderson

Monroe West Gary Drake Margaret Hill Mary Moscicki James Kozina

Montgomery North Bob Jacobs Alison Dooley Karen Quinn Jonathan Lack

Nassau South John Wolham

New York City South John Wolham

Niagara West Donald Muscarella Brian Pavlock Thomas Kinsella

Oneida Central Kristina Nunez Colleen Bourdage Kathleen Kearney Andrew Anderson

Onondaga Central Joe Moorman
Aaron Lesch-
VonRandall

Catherine Cullivan Scott LaPenna

Ontario West Gary Drake James Kozina Mary Moscicki Elisabeth Putney

Orange South John Petrino Carolyn Anderson Diana Burke

Orleans West Gary Drake Suzanne Dart Mary Moscicki Elisabeth Putney

Oswego Central Kristina Nunez Colleen Bourdage Kathleen Kearney Andrew Anderson

Otsego North Steve Peluso Patricia Bucci Jack Yu Cynthia King

Putnam South Stephen Hartnett
Matthew 
Benware

Rensselaer North Beth Cervenak Khristina Ulmer Domenic DiCostanzo

Rockland South John Petrino Carolyn Anderson Diana Burke

Saratoga North Beth Cervenak Khristina Ulmer Domenic DiCostanzo

Schenectady North Beth Cervenak Khristina Ulmer Domenic DiCostanzo

Schoharie North Steve Peluso Patricia Bucci Jack Yu Cynthia King

Schuyler Central Joe Moorman Catherine Cullivan
Aaron Lesch-
VonRandall

Scott LaPenna

Seneca West Gary Drake James Kozina Elisabeth Putney Mary Moscicki

St Lawrence Central Joe Moorman Scott LaPenna
Aaron Lesch-
VonRandall

Catherine Cullivan

Steuben West Robert Wright RaeAnn Engler Melanie Koch Mark Parton

Suffolk South Sheryl Klewicki Lydia Bernardo

mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Madison.Co
mailto:kristina.nunez@tax.ny.gov
mailto:kathleen.kearney@tax.ny.gov
mailto:colleen.bourdage@tax.ny.gov
mailto:andrew.anderson@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Monroe.Co
mailto:gary.drake@tax.ny.gov
mailto:margaret.hill@tax.ny.gov
mailto:mary.moscicki@tax.ny.gov
mailto:james.kozina@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Montgomery.Co
mailto:bob.jacobs@tax.ny.gov
mailto:alison.dooley@tax.ny.gov
mailto:karen.quinn@tax.ny.gov
mailto:jonathan.lack@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Nassau.Co
mailto:john.wolham@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.NYC
mailto:john.wolham@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Niagara.Co
mailto:donald.muscarella@tax.ny.gov
mailto:brian.pavlock@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tom.kinsella@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Oneida.Co
mailto:kristina.nunez@tax.ny.gov
mailto:colleen.bourdage@tax.ny.gov
mailto:kathleen.kearney@tax.ny.gov
mailto:andrew.anderson@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Onondaga.Co
mailto:joe.moorman@tax.ny.gov
mailto:aaron.lesch-vonrandall@tax.ny.gov
mailto:aaron.lesch-vonrandall@tax.ny.gov
mailto:catherine.cullivan@tax.ny.gov
mailto:scott.lapenna@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Ontario.Co
mailto:gary.drake@tax.ny.gov
mailto:james.kozina@tax.ny.gov
mailto:mary.moscicki@tax.ny.gov
mailto:elisabeth.putney@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Orange.Co
mailto:john.petrino@tax.ny.gov
mailto:carolyn.anderson@tax.ny.gov
mailto:diana.burke@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Orleans.Co
mailto:gary.drake@tax.ny.gov
mailto:suzanne.dart@tax.ny.gov
mailto:mary.moscicki@tax.ny.gov
mailto:elisabeth.putney@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Oswego.Co
mailto:kristina.nunez@tax.ny.gov
mailto:colleen.bourdage@tax.ny.gov
mailto:kathleen.kearney@tax.ny.gov
mailto:andrew.anderson@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Otsego.Co
mailto:steve.peluso@tax.ny.gov
mailto:patricia.bucci@tax.ny.gov
mailto:zhengzhong.yu@tax.ny.gov
mailto:cynthia.king@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Putnam.Co
mailto:stephen.hartnett@tax.ny.gov
mailto:matthew.benware@tax.ny.gov
mailto:matthew.benware@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Rensselaer.Co
mailto:beth.cervenak@tax.ny.gov
mailto:khristina.ulmer@tax.ny.gov
mailto:domenic.dicostanzo@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Rockland.Co
mailto:john.petrino@tax.ny.gov
mailto:carolyn.anderson@tax.ny.gov
mailto:diana.burke@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Saratoga.Co
mailto:beth.cervenak@tax.ny.gov
mailto:khristina.ulmer@tax.ny.gov
mailto:domenic.dicostanzo@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Schenectady.Co
mailto:beth.cervenak@tax.ny.gov
mailto:khristina.ulmer@tax.ny.gov
mailto:domenic.dicostanzo@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Schoharie.Co
mailto:steve.peluso@tax.ny.gov
mailto:patricia.bucci@tax.ny.gov
mailto:zhengzhong.yu@tax.ny.gov
mailto:cynthia.king@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Schuyler.Co
mailto:joe.moorman@tax.ny.gov
mailto:catherine.cullivan@tax.ny.gov
mailto:aaron.lesch-vonrandall@tax.ny.gov
mailto:aaron.lesch-vonrandall@tax.ny.gov
mailto:scott.lapenna@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Seneca.Co
mailto:gary.drake@tax.ny.gov
mailto:james.kozina@tax.ny.gov
mailto:elisabeth.putney@tax.ny.gov
mailto:mary.moscicki@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.StLawrence.Co
mailto:joe.moorman@tax.ny.gov
mailto:scott.lapenna@tax.ny.gov
mailto:aaron.lesch-vonrandall@tax.ny.gov
mailto:aaron.lesch-vonrandall@tax.ny.gov
mailto:catherine.cullivan@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Steuben.Co
mailto:robert.wright@tax.ny.gov
mailto:raeann.engler@tax.ny.gov
mailto:melanie.koch@tax.ny.gov
mailto:mark.parton@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Suffolk.Co
mailto:sheryl.klewicki@tax.ny.gov
mailto:lydia.bernardo@tax.ny.gov
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Sullivan South Victoria Costello Christine Douglass Robert Buell

Tioga Central John Whitaker Sufia Khanam

Tompkins Central Kristina Nunez Colleen Bourdage Kathleen Kearney Andrew Anderson

Ulster South Victoria Costello Christine Douglass Robert Buell

Warren North Steve Peluso Patricia Bucci Jack Yu Cynthia King

Washington North Steve Peluso Patricia Bucci Jack Yu Cynthia King

Wayne West Gary Drake Margaret Hill Mary Moscicki Suzanne Dart

Westchester South John Petrino Carolyn Anderson Diana Burke

Wyoming West Gary Drake Mary Moscicki Suzanne Dart Margaret Hill

Yates West Robert Wright RaeAnn Engler Melanie Koch Mark Parton

updated 9/26/16

mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Sullivan.Co
mailto:victoria.costello@tax.ny.gov
mailto:christine.douglass@tax.ny.gov
mailto:robert.buell@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Tioga.Co
mailto:john.whitaker@tax.ny.gov
mailto:sofia.khanam@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Tompkins.Co
mailto:kristina.nunez@tax.ny.gov
mailto:colleen.bourdage@tax.ny.gov
mailto:kathleen.kearney@tax.ny.gov
mailto:andrew.anderson@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Ulster.Co
mailto:victoria.costello@tax.ny.gov
mailto:christine.douglass@tax.ny.gov
mailto:robert.buell@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Warren.Co
mailto:steve.peluso@tax.ny.gov
mailto:patricia.bucci@tax.ny.gov
mailto:zhengzhong.yu@tax.ny.gov
mailto:cynthia.king@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Washington.Co
mailto:steve.peluso@tax.ny.gov
mailto:patricia.bucci@tax.ny.gov
mailto:zhengzhong.yu@tax.ny.gov
mailto:cynthia.king@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Wayne.Co
mailto:gary.drake@tax.ny.gov
mailto:margaret.hill@tax.ny.gov
mailto:mary.moscicki@tax.ny.gov
mailto:suzanne.dart@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Westchester.Co
mailto:john.petrino@tax.ny.gov
mailto:carolyn.anderson@tax.ny.gov
mailto:diana.burke@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Wyoming.Co
mailto:gary.drake@tax.ny.gov
mailto:mary.moscicki@tax.ny.gov
mailto:suzanne.dart@tax.ny.gov
mailto:margaret.hill@tax.ny.gov
mailto:tax.dl.ORPTS.RSD.Yates.Co
mailto:robert.wright@tax.ny.gov
mailto:raeann.engler@tax.ny.gov
mailto:melanie.koch@tax.ny.gov
mailto:mark.parton@tax.ny.gov

	current

